LICENCE
No. 22788
Issued to:
Applicant:
ABB Switzerland Ltd, Low Voltage Products
Fulachstrasse 150
8201 SCHAFFHAUSEN
Switzerland

ABB Switzerland Ltd, Low Voltage Products
Fulachstrasse 150
8201 SCHAFFHAUSEN
Switzerland
SGS Belgium NV-Division SGS CEBEC
Business Riverside Park
Bld Internationalelaan 55 Build. K
B-1070 Brussels
Tel.+32(0)2 556 00 20 Fax.+32(0)2 556 00 36
633090/01
 Page 1/1 Appendix to Cebec File Ref. 633090/01
Products References:
MCB Series S800P
B Characteristic
1 pole 2 poles 3 poles 4 poles Ie [A]
S801P-B63 S802P-B63 S803P-B63 S804P-B63 63
S801P-B80 S802P-B80 S803P-B80 S804P-B80 80
S801P-B100 S802P-B100 S803P-B100 S804P-B100 100
S801P-B125 S802P-B125 S803P-B125 S804P-B125 125
C Characteristic
1 pole 2 poles 3 poles 4 poles Ie [A]
S801P-C63 S802P-C63 S803P-C63 S804P-C63 63
S801P-C80 S802P-C80 S803P-C80 S804P-C80 80
S801P-C100 S802P-C100 S803P-C100 S804P-C100 100
S801P-C125 S802P-C125 S803P-C125 S804P-C125 125
D Characteristic
1 pole 2 poles 3 poles 4 poles Ie [A]
S801P-D63 S802P-D63 S803P-D63 S804P-D63 63
S801P-D80 S802P-D80 S803P-D80 S804P-D80 80
S801P-D100 S802P-D100 S803P-D100 S804P-D100 100
S801P-D125 S802P-D125 S803P-D125 S804P-D125 125
K Characteristic
1 pole 2 poles 3 poles 4 poles Ie [A]
S801P-K63 S802P-K63 S803P-K63 S804P-K63 63
S801P-K80 S802P-K80 S803P-K80 S804P-K80 80
S801P-K100 S802P-K100 S803P-K100 S804P-K100 100
S801P-K125 S802P-K125 S803P-K125 S804P-K125 125